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Individual  Meet  Results

RSA Reindeer Games #1 2025, Bl  20-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Raleigh             NC27606     USA
Raleigh Swimming Association [RSA-NC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Alexia Alamo  (8)  G  

  --- 1.46#   3 10Girls  50 Fly 44.62Y F

  --- -2.17#   7 13Girls  50 Back 45.12Y F

  --- ---   #  11   ---Girls  50 Breast DQ F

  --- 0.53#  15 7Girls  50 Free 37.97Y F

  --- ---   #  17   ---Girls 8 & Under 100 IM DQ F

Caroline Amato  (9)  G  

  --- ---   #   3   ---Girls  50 Fly DQ F

  --- 2.08#   7 27Girls  50 Back 54.47Y F

  --- 3.19#  11 19Girls  50 Breast 57.71Y F

  --- 2.84#  15 22Girls  50 Free 44.85Y F

Henry Anziano  (11)  B  

  --- 1.33#   4 17Boys  50 Fly 45.12Y F

  --- 2.28#   8 30Boys  50 Back 50.43Y F

  --- 3.05#  12 17Boys  50 Breast 52.91Y F

  --- 3.46#  16 21Boys  50 Free 39.90Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Eleanor Bahoric  (8)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 26Girls  50 Fly 1:02.05Y F

  --- 1.74#   7 25Girls  50 Back 52.74Y F

  --- 0.62#  11 22Girls  50 Breast 1:02.05Y F

  --- 1.07#  15 24Girls  50 Free 47.74Y F

Abigail Bailey  (8)  G  

  --- -3.24#   3 15Girls  50 Fly 48.03Y F

  --- -1.84#   7 23Girls  50 Back 51.62Y F

  --- -0.66#  11 18Girls  50 Breast 56.75Y F

  --- 1.06#  15 13Girls  50 Free 38.97Y F

Benjamin Bailey  (10)  B  

  --- 0.10#   4 3Boys  50 Fly 35.06Y F

  --- 0.44#   8 2Boys  50 Back 36.03Y F

  --- -0.25#  12 3Boys  50 Breast 39.07Y F

  --- -0.06#  16 2Boys  50 Free 30.80Y F

  --- 2.71#  20 3Boys  100 IM 1:18.32Y F

Elias Bailey  (9)  B  

  --- -3.52#   4 8Boys  50 Fly 40.32Y F

  --- -1.94#   8 9Boys  50 Back 41.25Y F

  --- -1.57#  12 11Boys  50 Breast 48.19Y F

  --- -0.70#  16 8Boys  50 Free 34.19Y F

  --- ---   #  20 9Boys  100 IM 1:30.09Y F

Thomas Bailey  (8)  B  

  --- 1.31#   4 14Boys  50 Fly 43.10Y F

  --- 1.84#   8 18Boys  50 Back 44.44Y F

  --- 4.48#  12 22Boys  50 Breast 54.37Y F

  --- 1.03#  18 2Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 1:38.11Y F
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Lincoln Baker  (8)  B  

17 ---   #   2 2Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 32.79Y F

16 3.23#   8 3Boys  50 Back 1:02.37Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

13 7.38#  16 6Boys  50 Free 1:02.80Y F

Madison Beckwith  (6)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

14 ---   #   5 5Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 32.59Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

13 3.68#  13 6Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 30.81Y F

13 ---   #  15 6Girls  50 Free 1:08.42Y F

Emma Biggs  (8)  G  

  --- -4.75#   3 6Girls  50 Fly 42.53Y F

  --- -0.11#   7 7Girls  50 Back 43.00Y F

  --- 0.34#  11 3Girls  50 Breast 47.82Y F

  --- 0.73#  15 5Girls  50 Free 36.91Y F

  --- -1.19#  17 1Girls 8 & Under 100 IM 1:31.53Y F

Poppy Biggs  (6)  G  

14 ---   #   1 5Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 29.96Y F

13 1.40#   5 6Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 33.37Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

16 2.60#  13 3Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 25.91Y F

15 ---   #  15 4Girls  50 Free 56.70Y F

Libby Boling  (10)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 16Girls  50 Fly 48.12Y F

  --- ---   #   7 17Girls  50 Back 46.51Y F

  --- ---   #  11 11Girls  50 Breast 52.87Y F

  --- 4.69#  15 17Girls  50 Free 41.76Y F

  --- ---   #  19 13Girls  100 IM 1:44.28Y F

Kennedy Bridgman  (9)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 17Girls  50 Fly 48.37Y F

  --- 0.73#   7 12Girls  50 Back 45.09Y F

  --- -0.10#  11 4Girls  50 Breast 48.66Y F

  --- -1.47#  15 15Girls  50 Free 40.45Y F

  --- ---   #  19 7Girls  100 IM 1:39.23Y F

William Britt  (9)  B  

  --- -1.42#   4 25Boys  50 Fly 53.66Y F

  --- 1.03#   8 17Boys  50 Back 44.32Y F

  --- 1.66#  12 20Boys  50 Breast 53.40Y F

  --- -0.34#  16 22Boys  50 Free 40.12Y F

  --- 6.11#  20 17Boys  100 IM 1:48.34Y F
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Esther Brookhart  (8)  G  

  --- 1.49#   3 21Girls  50 Fly 51.57Y F

  --- ---   #   7   ---Girls  50 Back DQ F

  --- 6.55#  11 26Girls  50 Breast 1:17.12Y F

  --- 8.17#  15 27Girls  50 Free 49.77Y F

Anderson Brown  (9)  B  

  --- -16.14#   4 35Boys  50 Fly 1:06.31Y F

  --- 0.67#   8 20Boys  50 Back 45.63Y F

  --- 2.06#  12 29Boys  50 Breast 1:01.12Y F

  --- 1.20#  16 19Boys  50 Free 39.12Y F

  --- ---   #  20 19Boys  100 IM 1:50.22Y F

Andrew Butters  (10)  B  

  --- 5.95#   4 23Boys  50 Fly 49.12Y F

  --- 4.64#   8 23Boys  50 Back 46.38Y F

  --- 2.66#  12 18Boys  50 Breast 53.00Y F

  --- 2.69#  16 13Boys  50 Free 35.72Y F

  --- 4.99#  20 14Boys  100 IM 1:38.93Y F

William Calhoun  (10)  B  

  --- -1.40#   4 18Boys  50 Fly 46.34Y F

  --- ---   #   8 15Boys  50 Back 44.15Y F

  --- ---   #  12 14Boys  50 Breast 51.46Y F

  --- -1.08#  16 11Boys  50 Free 35.10Y F

  --- ---   #  20 15Boys  100 IM 1:39.78Y F

Everly Cleveland  (10)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 23Girls  50 Fly 56.11Y F

  --- 0.25#   7 15Girls  50 Back 46.31Y F

  --- 6.18#  11 23Girls  50 Breast 1:02.25Y F

  --- 1.09#  15 19Girls  50 Free 42.56Y F

  --- ---   #  19 16Girls  100 IM 1:53.70Y F

Alex Collier  (11)  G  

  --- 0.16#   3 5Girls  50 Fly 42.31Y F

  --- 2.54#   7 11Girls  50 Back 44.91Y F

  --- 0.25#  11 8Girls  50 Breast 50.78Y F

  --- 2.81#  15 11Girls  50 Free 38.89Y F

  --- -1.45#  19 6Girls  100 IM 1:37.99Y F

Graham Collins  (10)  B  

  --- -1.36#   4 12Boys  50 Fly 42.56Y F

  --- 0.10#   8 11Boys  50 Back 41.88Y F

  --- 0.24#  12 10Boys  50 Breast 48.06Y F

  --- -0.40#  16 9Boys  50 Free 34.60Y F

  --- -2.73#  20 8Boys  100 IM 1:29.78Y F



Licensed To: Ridgefield Aquatic Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/30/2025  Page 4

Individual  Meet  Results

RSA Reindeer Games #1 2025, Bl  20-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Raleigh             NC27606     USA
Raleigh Swimming Association [RSA-NC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Henry Collins  (5)  B  

12 -2.27#   6 7Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 48.09Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

11 4.12#  14 8Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 47.21Y F

Naomi Collins  (8)  G  

16 ---   #   1 3Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 28.80Y F

12 -1.14#   7 7Girls  50 Back 1:07.98Y F

  --- ---   #  11   ---Girls  50 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  17   ---Girls 8 & Under 100 IM DQ F

Elizabeth Cook  (9)  G  

  --- -3.53#   3 24Girls  50 Fly 56.61Y F

  --- -0.12#   7 24Girls  50 Back 51.78Y F

  --- ---   #  11 24Girls  50 Breast 1:08.00Y F

  --- 4.25#  15 23Girls  50 Free 46.00Y F

  --- ---   #  19 18Girls  100 IM 2:08.41Y F

Oliver Cutler  (10)  B  

  --- -5.76#   4 7Boys  50 Fly 39.90Y F

  --- ---   #   8 10Boys  50 Back 41.40Y F

  --- 3.32#  12 7Boys  50 Breast 45.20Y F

  --- 2.09#  16 10Boys  50 Free 34.95Y F

  --- 3.51#  20 7Boys  100 IM 1:28.23Y F

Otis Cutler  (8)  B  

15 ---   #   2 4Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 36.15Y F

  --- ---   #   8   ---Boys  50 Back DQ F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

15 ---   #  16 4Boys  50 Free 59.20Y F

Dalton Dillon  (6)  G  

11 ---   #   5 8Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 38.81Y F

6 ---   #  13 11Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 44.87Y F

James Enberg  (6)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

  --- ---   #   6   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Back DQ F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  14   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Free DQ F

  --- ---   #  16   ---Boys  50 Free DQ F

Peter Enberg  (9)  B  

  --- -3.29#   4 6Boys  50 Fly 37.54Y F

  --- -1.14#   8 5Boys  50 Back 38.87Y F

  --- -1.11#  12 9Boys  50 Breast 46.02Y F

  --- -1.56#  16 5Boys  50 Free 32.28Y F

  --- 1.87#  20 5Boys  100 IM 1:26.47Y F
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Jacob Ennis  (12)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 2Boys  50 Fly 34.32Y F

  --- ---   #   8 1Boys  50 Back 34.00Y F

  --- ---   #  12 1Boys  50 Breast 38.44Y F

  --- ---   #  16 1Boys  50 Free 29.37Y F

  --- ---   #  20 1Boys  100 IM 1:14.93Y F

Cruz Flores  (6)  B  

9 ---   #   6 9Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 52.57Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

12 ---   #  14 7Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 40.74Y F

Wyatt Flynn  (10)  B  

  --- 0.83#   4 20Boys  50 Fly 47.00Y F

  --- 1.77#   8 25Boys  50 Back 46.81Y F

  --- 0.97#  12 25Boys  50 Breast 56.28Y F

  --- 1.99#  16 20Boys  50 Free 39.18Y F

  --- ---   #  20 16Boys  100 IM 1:41.59Y F

Sydney Flynt  (10)  G  

  --- -1.34#   3 8Girls  50 Fly 43.10Y F

  --- 2.31#   7 19Girls  50 Back 47.56Y F

  --- 2.18#  11 14Girls  50 Breast 53.88Y F

  --- 3.18#  15 18Girls  50 Free 42.12Y F

  --- -0.10#  19 9Girls  100 IM 1:42.27Y F

Hollis Gardner  (7)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

12 -9.08#   5 7Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 34.20Y F

15 ---   #   9 4Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 36.25Y F

7 -1.56#  13 10Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 41.37Y F

Holton Gardner  (9)  B  

  --- 1.19#   4 32Boys  50 Fly 1:00.65Y F

  --- ---   #   8 19Boys  50 Back 45.56Y F

  --- ---   #  12 28Boys  50 Breast 58.13Y F

  --- 4.12#  16 27Boys  50 Free 41.91Y F

  --- ---   #  20 23Boys  100 IM 1:55.03Y F

Whitcomb Gardner  (11)  B  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Boys  50 Fly DQ F

  --- ---   #   8 14Boys  50 Back 43.50Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  16 17Boys  50 Free 38.41Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F
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Emerson Garrett  (9)  G  

  --- ---   #   3   ---Girls  50 Fly DQ F

  --- 1.00#   7 5Girls  50 Back 42.05Y F

  --- 3.32#  11 20Girls  50 Breast 1:00.15Y F

  --- 2.15#  15 20Girls  50 Free 42.59Y F

  --- ---   #  19   ---Girls  100 IM DQ F

Casey Gou  (7)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

14 10.45#   6 5Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 42.25Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

11 ---   #  16 8Boys  50 Free 1:31.64Y F

Sophie Guthrie  (6)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

2 ---   #   5 15Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 1:25.38Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

4 ---   #  13 13Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 57.37Y F

Jasper Hargrove  (10)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 28Boys  50 Fly 56.28Y F

  --- ---   #   8   ---Boys  50 Back DQ F

  --- -1.94#  12 25Boys  50 Breast 56.28Y F

  --- 0.80#  16 30Boys  50 Free 44.32Y F

  --- ---   #  20 21Boys  100 IM 1:52.06Y F

Allie Harper  (8)  G  

15 0.24#   1 4Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 29.82Y F

15 0.38#   7 4Girls  50 Back 1:00.43Y F

17 ---   #   9 2Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 34.18Y F

Stone Harper  (6)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

11 ---   #   6 8Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 49.28Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

13 ---   #  14 6Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 39.82Y F

Emma Harris  (7)  G  

17 ---   #  17 2Girls 8 & Under 100 IM 2:13.81Y F

Mia Himes  (8)  G  

11 -6.18#   1 8Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 39.72Y F

7 ---   #   5 10Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 41.96Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

14 ---   #  15 5Girls  50 Free 1:06.40Y F

Ryan Horn  (10)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 27Boys  50 Fly 54.19Y F

  --- -2.39#   8 28Boys  50 Back 49.16Y F

  --- 0.66#  12 30Boys  50 Breast 1:02.10Y F

  --- ---   #  16 25Boys  50 Free 41.63Y F

  --- ---   #  20 24Boys  100 IM 1:55.82Y F
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Audrey Horton  (11)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 7Girls  50 Fly 42.54Y F

  --- 0.33#   7 10Girls  50 Back 44.40Y F

  --- -0.04#  11 12Girls  50 Breast 53.06Y F

  --- ---   #  15 16Girls  50 Free 40.50Y F

  --- ---   #  19 10Girls  100 IM 1:42.84Y F

Calvin Houchin  (8)  B  

17 -3.88#   4 2Boys  50 Fly 1:01.71Y F

18.5 ---   #  12 1Boys  50 Breast 1:00.28Y F

20 1.75#  18 1Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 2:04.11Y F

Micah Houchin  (10)  G  

  --- -0.09#   3 3Girls  50 Fly 36.31Y F

  --- 0.45#   7 8Girls  50 Back 43.06Y F

  --- -2.67#  11 6Girls  50 Breast 49.50Y F

  --- 1.13#  15 4Girls  50 Free 36.28Y F

  --- 0.55#  19 4Girls  100 IM 1:32.11Y F

Connor Jacob  (7)  B  

20 -9.86#   4 1Boys  50 Fly 59.38Y F

20 -0.27#   8 1Boys  50 Back 49.03Y F

18.5 1.23#  12 1Boys  50 Breast 1:00.28Y F

20 2.36#  16 1Boys  50 Free 46.36Y F

Saylem Jernigan  (6)  G  

9 10.29#   5 9Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 40.86Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

12 ---   #  15 7Girls  50 Free 1:08.58Y F

Amellie Karkus  (7)  G  

20 ---   #   1 1Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 24.53Y F

16 ---   #   7 3Girls  50 Back 56.53Y F

  --- ---   #  17   ---Girls 8 & Under 100 IM DQ F

Lennie Karkus  (10)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 25Girls  50 Fly 58.68Y F

  --- ---   #   7 28Girls  50 Back 57.31Y F

  --- ---   #  11   ---Girls  50 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  15 25Girls  50 Free 48.34Y F

  --- ---   #  19   ---Girls  100 IM DQ F

Jonathan Kerekes  (10)  B  

  --- 0.96#   4 13Boys  50 Fly 43.00Y F

  --- 1.08#   8 12Boys  50 Back 42.63Y F

  --- -1.30#  12 8Boys  50 Breast 45.63Y F

  --- 3.71#  16 18Boys  50 Free 39.10Y F

  --- 3.75#  20 10Boys  100 IM 1:32.20Y F
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Madeline Kestner  (6)  G  

9 ---   #   1 9Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 40.03Y F

6 8.86#   5 11Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 42.42Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

12 3.40#  13 7Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 33.59Y F

  --- ---   #  15   ---Girls  50 Free DQ F

Miles Key  (9)  B  

  --- -2.04#   4 19Boys  50 Fly 46.53Y F

  --- -0.38#   8 21Boys  50 Back 45.69Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- 5.48#  16 29Boys  50 Free 43.10Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Addison Knab  (9)  G  

  --- -1.93#   3 13Girls  50 Fly 47.43Y F

  --- 3.20#   7 16Girls  50 Back 46.43Y F

  --- 3.43#  11 10Girls  50 Breast 52.50Y F

  --- -0.80#  15 8Girls  50 Free 38.09Y F

  --- 8.72#  19 12Girls  100 IM 1:43.90Y F

Louis Kraus  (6)  B  

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

17 4.38#  14 2Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 29.63Y F

Eli LoPiccolo  (10)  B  

  --- 0.30#   4 10Boys  50 Fly 41.75Y F

  --- -0.35#   8 8Boys  50 Back 40.54Y F

  --- ---   #  12 13Boys  50 Breast 51.40Y F

  --- 0.29#  16 12Boys  50 Free 35.32Y F

  --- ---   #  20 11Boys  100 IM 1:33.31Y F

Gwendolyn Luten  (6)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

4 ---   #   5 13Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 43.32Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

11 -8.68#  13 8Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 34.53Y F

  --- ---   #  15   ---Girls  50 Free DQ F

Harrison Maestri  (10)  B  

  --- 0.40#   4 15Boys  50 Fly 43.68Y F

  --- ---   #   8   ---Boys  50 Back DQ F

  --- 0.97#  12 12Boys  50 Breast 48.28Y F

  --- 0.02#  16 7Boys  50 Free 34.10Y F

  --- 2.95#  20 13Boys  100 IM 1:36.83Y F
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Leo Manet  (7)  B  

14 4.08#   2 5Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 36.66Y F

16 5.28#   6 3Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 36.55Y F

20 -3.27#  10 1Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast 31.78Y F

16 ---   #  12 3Boys  50 Breast 1:09.84Y F

16 ---   #  16 3Boys  50 Free 57.98Y F

Jackson Mashmann  (9)  B  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Boys  50 Fly DQ F

  --- 8.02#   8 35Boys  50 Back 58.00Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- 8.03#  16 33Boys  50 Free 50.60Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Mason McAloon  (9)  B  

13 ---   #   2 6Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 40.64Y F

15 ---   #   6 4Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 41.28Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

12 4.59#  16 7Boys  50 Free 1:15.66Y F

20 ---   #  20 1Boys  100 IM 2:04.11Y F

Miles McAloon  (7)  B  

13 6.88#   6 6Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 46.09Y F

15 ---   #  10 4Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast 57.20Y F

15 ---   #  14 4Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 34.56Y F

Julia Mercurio  (8)  G  

20 ---   #   3 1Girls  50 Fly 1:01.34Y F

14 ---   #   7 5Girls  50 Back 1:00.63Y F

17 ---   #  13 2Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 21.00Y F

20 ---   #  17 1Girls 8 & Under 100 IM 2:04.11Y F

Delaney Messenger  (11)  G  

  --- -0.93#   3 4Girls  50 Fly 38.31Y F

  --- -0.82#   7 3Girls  50 Back 39.31Y F

  --- 0.75#  11 2Girls  50 Breast 42.15Y F

  --- 0.41#  15 1Girls  50 Free 32.56Y F

  --- 2.12#  19 2Girls  100 IM 1:24.03Y F

Matthew Monteleone  (9)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 29Boys  50 Fly 56.79Y F

  --- -0.55#   8 22Boys  50 Back 45.96Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- 2.09#  16 28Boys  50 Free 42.62Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F
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Gabriella Muzhingi  (10)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 14Girls  50 Fly 47.62Y F

  --- -3.50#   7 14Girls  50 Back 45.56Y F

  --- 2.07#  11 21Girls  50 Breast 1:00.62Y F

  --- ---   #  15 6Girls  50 Free 37.20Y F

  --- ---   #  19 14Girls  100 IM 1:44.68Y F

Aadhi Nair  (7)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

17 -3.68#   6 2Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 34.05Y F

14 3.73#  14 5Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 35.03Y F

Claire Nordan  (9)  G  

  --- 4.87#   3 20Girls  50 Fly 50.40Y F

  --- 0.23#   7 9Girls  50 Back 43.25Y F

  --- 1.94#  11 13Girls  50 Breast 53.40Y F

  --- 2.04#  15 14Girls  50 Free 39.12Y F

  --- 8.09#  19 11Girls  100 IM 1:43.59Y F

Elsa Nordstrom  (9)  G  

  --- -0.03#   3 10Girls  50 Fly 44.62Y F

  --- 2.79#   7 22Girls  50 Back 50.13Y F

  --- 0.18#  11 9Girls  50 Breast 51.78Y F

  --- 3.38#  15 10Girls  50 Free 38.81Y F

Sydney O'Connell  (8)  G  

17 -3.88#   1 2Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 25.84Y F

17 ---   #   7 2Girls  50 Back 56.49Y F

  --- ---   #  11   ---Girls  50 Breast DQ F

20 0.62#  13 1Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 19.78Y F

Ellie O'Leary  (9)  G  

13 ---   #   1 6Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 32.66Y F

16 ---   #   5 3Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 29.18Y F

20 ---   #   9 1Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 33.49Y F

14 ---   #  13 5Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 27.31Y F

Anna Outlaw  (12)  G  

  --- -0.31#   3 1Girls  50 Fly 31.38Y F

  --- -0.25#   7 1Girls  50 Back 32.31Y F

Eloise Outlaw  (9)  G  

  --- -1.66#   3 18Girls  50 Fly 49.45Y F

  --- -0.93#   7 6Girls  50 Back 42.50Y F

  --- -0.84#  11 15Girls  50 Breast 54.17Y F

  --- 0.56#  15 12Girls  50 Free 38.90Y F

  --- 1.70#  19 8Girls  100 IM 1:41.41Y F



Licensed To: Ridgefield Aquatic Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/30/2025  Page 11

Individual  Meet  Results

RSA Reindeer Games #1 2025, Bl  20-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Raleigh             NC27606     USA
Raleigh Swimming Association [RSA-NC]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Owen Panhorst  (11)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 5Boys  50 Fly 36.54Y F

  --- -0.35#   8 3Boys  50 Back 37.71Y F

  --- -0.49#  12 2Boys  50 Breast 38.92Y F

  --- 0.29#  16 3Boys  50 Free 31.23Y F

  --- -0.50#  20 4Boys  100 IM 1:24.81Y F

Krish Patel  (8)  B  

20 -10.68#   2 1Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 30.13Y F

  --- ---   #   8   ---Boys  50 Back DQ F

14 ---   #  12 5Boys  50 Breast 1:15.27Y F

14 5.93#  16 5Boys  50 Free 1:02.26Y F

Ayden Peng  (9)  B  

  --- 1.83#   4 21Boys  50 Fly 48.07Y F

  --- 1.44#   8 27Boys  50 Back 48.15Y F

  --- -3.96#  12 16Boys  50 Breast 52.33Y F

  --- 3.68#  16 26Boys  50 Free 41.89Y F

  --- 6.75#  20 18Boys  100 IM 1:48.84Y F

Charlotte Petersohn  (9)  G  

  --- -2.97#   3 22Girls  50 Fly 54.26Y F

  --- 0.23#   7 20Girls  50 Back 47.73Y F

  --- 2.60#  11 25Girls  50 Breast 1:12.53Y F

  --- 9.04#  15 26Girls  50 Free 49.62Y F

Cole Piatt  (8)  B  

  --- -5.15#   4 31Boys  50 Fly 59.56Y F

  --- 1.65#   8 34Boys  50 Back 56.95Y F

  --- 1.21#  12 24Boys  50 Breast 55.65Y F

  --- 7.04#  16 34Boys  50 Free 53.49Y F

  --- ---   #  18   ---Boys 8 & Under 100 IM DQ F

Corbin Piatt  (10)  B  

  --- 1.58#   4 9Boys  50 Fly 40.54Y F

  --- ---   #   8 7Boys  50 Back 40.31Y F

  --- -1.00#  12 5Boys  50 Breast 42.59Y F

  --- -0.35#  16 6Boys  50 Free 33.64Y F

  --- 2.15#  20 6Boys  100 IM 1:27.50Y F

Blake Pickett  (6)  G  

15 2.07#   5 4Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 29.34Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

11 ---   #  15 8Girls  50 Free 1:10.05Y F

Brayden Rector  (9)  B  

  --- -1.33#   4 11Boys  50 Fly 42.21Y F

  --- -0.38#   8 6Boys  50 Back 39.94Y F

  --- 2.60#  12 19Boys  50 Breast 53.37Y F

  --- 1.76#  16 16Boys  50 Free 37.81Y F

  --- -0.60#  20 12Boys  100 IM 1:34.59Y F
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Brooklyn Rector  (6)  G  

12 ---   #   1 7Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly 35.35Y F

20 -0.50#   5 1Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 25.22Y F

13 -7.54#   9 6Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 36.99Y F

16 0.14#  15 3Girls  50 Free 51.82Y F

Zachary Rector  (11)  B  

  --- -3.45#   4 4Boys  50 Fly 35.54Y F

  --- 0.65#   8 4Boys  50 Back 37.84Y F

  --- 0.70#  12 6Boys  50 Breast 43.75Y F

  --- 0.48#  16 4Boys  50 Free 31.39Y F

  --- -0.18#  20 2Boys  100 IM 1:17.21Y F

Abigail Redding  (9)  G  

  --- -4.63#   3 19Girls  50 Fly 50.10Y F

  --- -2.00#   7 21Girls  50 Back 47.99Y F

  --- -0.11#  11 16Girls  50 Breast 55.43Y F

  --- 0.84#  15 21Girls  50 Free 44.41Y F

  --- ---   #  19 15Girls  100 IM 1:48.62Y F

Patrick Riley  (7)  B  

17 -5.44#   8 2Boys  50 Back 58.59Y F

15 0.90#  12 4Boys  50 Breast 1:10.96Y F

  --- ---   #  18   ---Boys 8 & Under 100 IM DQ F

Beau Roney  (7)  B  

17 ---   #  18 2Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 2:18.17Y F

Gunnar Roney  (11)  B  

  --- -2.76#   4 22Boys  50 Fly 48.32Y F

  --- 0.62#   8 13Boys  50 Back 43.39Y F

  --- -1.88#  12 22Boys  50 Breast 54.37Y F

  --- 0.78#  16 15Boys  50 Free 37.20Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Ava Rops  (7)  G  

17 1.05#   3 2Girls  50 Fly 1:05.99Y F

20 -1.29#   7 1Girls  50 Back 54.13Y F

20 0.60#  11 1Girls  50 Breast 1:02.16Y F

17 0.74#  15 2Girls  50 Free 51.10Y F

Grayson Royal  (11)  B  

  --- 1.98#   4 24Boys  50 Fly 53.21Y F

  --- 1.20#   8 16Boys  50 Back 44.19Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- 1.42#  16 14Boys  50 Free 36.30Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Isaac Salvitti  (12)  B  

  --- 0.45#   4 1Boys  50 Fly 31.44Y F

  --- 1.26#  12 4Boys  50 Breast 39.09Y F
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Thomas Salvitti  (8)  B  

  --- -0.33#   4 16Boys  50 Fly 44.60Y F

  --- -0.54#   8 24Boys  50 Back 46.42Y F

  --- -0.45#  12 21Boys  50 Breast 54.19Y F

  --- 1.95#  16 23Boys  50 Free 40.53Y F

  --- 0.67#  18 1Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 1:37.22Y F

Alison Schaefer  (9)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

17 ---   #   5 2Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 28.19Y F

16 ---   #   9 3Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 34.52Y F

15 ---   #  13 4Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 26.81Y F

Lucas Seaton  (9)  B  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Boys  50 Fly DQ F

  --- -1.33#   8 31Boys  50 Back 50.60Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- -0.88#  16 31Boys  50 Free 44.45Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Oliver Secker  (8)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

15 4.25#   8 4Boys  50 Back 1:03.86Y F

17 ---   #  10 2Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast 32.66Y F

17 5.22#  16 2Boys  50 Free 56.10Y F

Tykhon Semenov  (6)  B  

12 ---   #   2 7Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 44.19Y F

  --- ---   #   6   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Back DQ F

16 ---   #  10 3Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast 50.29Y F

16 0.42#  14 3Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 33.66Y F

Sterling Sigmon  (9)  B  

  --- ---   #   4 33Boys  50 Fly 1:04.92Y F

  --- ---   #   8 33Boys  50 Back 53.35Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  16   ---Boys  50 Free DQ F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Sahana Silver  (7)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

5 ---   #   5 12Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 43.02Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

9 2.38#  13 9Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 38.39Y F

9 ---   #  15 9Girls  50 Free 1:31.06Y F
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Maisie Skidmore  (11)  G  

  --- -1.59#   3 2Girls  50 Fly 36.07Y F

  --- 0.41#   7 2Girls  50 Back 37.04Y F

  --- -1.65#  11 1Girls  50 Breast 42.10Y F

  --- ---   #  15 2Girls  50 Free 33.71Y F

  --- 1.93#  19 1Girls  100 IM 1:23.50Y F

Alexander Staebler  (7)  B  

16 -0.02#   2 3Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly 33.94Y F

14 3.52#   8 5Boys  50 Back 1:13.15Y F

16 ---   #  18 3Boys 8 & Under 100 IM 2:22.22Y F

Augustus Staebler  (10)  B  

  --- 10.39#   4 34Boys  50 Fly 1:06.03Y F

  --- -2.37#   8 32Boys  50 Back 52.79Y F

  --- -1.17#  12 27Boys  50 Breast 57.17Y F

  --- 2.98#  16 32Boys  50 Free 46.72Y F

  --- -1.99#  20 22Boys  100 IM 1:54.42Y F

Jayavel Statz  (6)  B  

  --- ---   #   2   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

20 ---   #   6 1Boys 10 & Under 25 Back 29.46Y F

  --- ---   #  10   ---Boys 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

20 ---   #  14 1Boys 10 & Under 25 Free 27.66Y F

Katherine Stone  (8)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

13 2.98#   7 6Girls  50 Back 1:04.79Y F

  --- ---   #   9   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast DQ F

16 ---   #  17 3Girls 8 & Under 100 IM 2:22.41Y F

Ruth Stone  (10)  G  

  --- 1.92#   3 12Girls  50 Fly 47.02Y F

  --- -1.15#   7 4Girls  50 Back 39.98Y F

  --- -2.97#  11 7Girls  50 Breast 50.47Y F

  --- 0.94#  15 3Girls  50 Free 35.37Y F

  --- 0.21#  19 3Girls  100 IM 1:32.03Y F

Rebecca Thompson  (7)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

14 ---   #   9 5Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 36.75Y F

20 ---   #  15 1Girls  50 Free 49.96Y F

Krista Tingler  (10)  G  

  --- 6.76#   3 27Girls  50 Fly 1:03.01Y F

  --- 2.14#   7 29Girls  50 Back 58.34Y F

  --- ---   #  11   ---Girls  50 Breast DQ F
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Ada Weir  (9)  G  

  --- ---   #   3 28Girls  50 Fly 1:06.28Y F

  --- 0.66#   7 26Girls  50 Back 54.34Y F

  --- 2.30#  11 17Girls  50 Breast 56.66Y F

  --- 7.75#  15 28Girls  50 Free 52.91Y F

  --- ---   #  19 17Girls  100 IM 2:06.47Y F

Mina Weir  (6)  G  

  --- ---   #   1   ---Girls 10 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

3 ---   #   5 14Girls 10 & Under 25 Back 58.93Y F

12 ---   #   9 7Girls 10 & Under 25 Breast 59.23Y F

5 ---   #  13 12Girls 10 & Under 25 Free 52.60Y F

Edan Weng  (10)  B  

  --- ---   #   4   ---Boys  50 Fly DQ F

  --- ---   #   8 36Boys  50 Back 1:03.68Y F

  --- ---   #  12   ---Boys  50 Breast DQ F

  --- ---   #  16 35Boys  50 Free 58.22Y F

  --- ---   #  20   ---Boys  100 IM DQ F

Sloane Yerxa  (10)  G  

  --- 0.89#   3 9Girls  50 Fly 43.44Y F

  --- 4.22#   7 18Girls  50 Back 46.56Y F

  --- 1.40#  11 5Girls  50 Breast 48.78Y F

  --- 3.01#  15 9Girls  50 Free 38.28Y F

  --- ---   #  19 5Girls  100 IM 1:36.25Y F


